
 
 

 
PARENT EVENINGS 2025-2026 
 
Parents’ Consultation Evenings 
 

Tuesday 7 October  Year 7 Tutor/Parents’ Evening   3.45pm (online) 
Thursday  6 November  Year 11 Parents’ Consultation Evening 1  5.00pm (online) 
Wednesday 3 December  Year 12 Parents’ Consultation Evening 1  5.00pm (in person) 
Thursday  15 January  Year 10 Parents Consultation Evening   5.00pm (in person) 
Tuesday 27 January  Year 9 Parents’ Consultation Evening  5.00pm (in person) 
Thursday  26 February  Year 11 Parents’ Consultation Evening 2   5.00pm (in person) 
Thursday 12 March  Year 8 Parents’ Consultation Evening  5.00pm (in person) 
Tuesday  24 March  Year 13 Parents’ Consultation Evening  5.00pm (in person) 
Wednesday  15 April  Year 7 Parents’ Consultation Evening   5.00pm (in person) 
Thursday  2 July   Year 12 Parents’ Consultation Evening 2  5.00pm (online) 
 

 
 
Information Evenings 
 
Thursday 11 September  Year 12 Parents’ Information Evening  7.00pm 
Thursday 18 September  Year 10 Parents’ Information Evening  7.00pm 
Wednesday  24 September  Year 7 Parents’ Information & PTA Evening  7.00pm 
Monday 29 September  Year 11 Parents’ Information Evening  7.00pm 
Tuesday 4 November  Year 8 Parents’ Information Evening  7.00pm 
Thursday 22 January  Year 9 Parents’ Information Evening  7.00pm  
 

 
 
Other Evenings 
 
Monday  15 September  School Open Evening     5.45pm 
Monday 13 October  School Open Morning     9.30-11.00am 
Wednesday 15 October  School Open Morning    9.30-11.00am 
Thursday  20 November  Open Evening Prospective Sixth Form   7.00pm 
Tuesday 24 February  Year 12 Post 18 Options Information Evening 7.00pm  
Wednesday 29 April  Year 6 New Parents’ Evening    7.00pm 
Friday  27 June  Sixth Form Orientation Day 
Monday  6 July   School Open Evening     5.45 pm 
Tuesday 7 July   Year 6 Induction Day 
Wednesday 8 July   Year 6 Induction Day 

 

 


